
第３２回滋賀大会組合せ表（変更後）

【中学生ジュニアの部】

8月21日(土) 8月22日(日) 8月23日(月)

第１日目 第２日目 第３日目

J1

D①

D③

J2

J3

D②

K3

L3

3

1 湖北ボーイズ

西濃ボーイズ

大淀ボーイズ

滋賀草津ボーイズ

京都二条ボーイズ

滋賀県

4

2 岐阜県

大阪北

滋賀県

京都府

C②

C③

J：奥びわスポーツの森

K：愛知川ｸﾞﾗｳﾝﾄﾞＢ

L：ゴーシューグラウンド

C①

B1

D：浅井球場

C：希望ヶ丘球場

B：湖東スタジアム

22

5

6

8

15

18

19

21

20

16

9

10

14

11

12

京都嵐山ボーイズ

滋賀野洲ボーイズ

K1

大阪中央

滋賀県

京都府

松原ボーイズ

N：日野グラウンド

N2

大津瀬田ボーイズ

岐阜中央ボーイズ

京都東山ボーイズ

伊勢志摩ボーイズ

近江ボーイズ

京都嵯峨野ボーイズ

滋賀南郷ボーイズ

滋賀県

岐阜県

滋賀県

三重県 松阪ボーイズ

k2

京都府

三重県

滋賀県

L1

滋賀県

大阪北

滋賀県

N1

京都府

滋賀栗東ボーイズ

豊中ボーイズ

湖南ボーイズ

L2


